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1 2021 July 
Dr.V.Rames

h Babu 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
KMRSE'21, 23 to 
25 July 2021  

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

Investigating 
the effect of 
laundering on 
the 
polyester/cott
on sewing 
thread 
mechanical 
properties 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

2 2021 July 
Dr.V.Rames

h Babu 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

Measurement 
of garment 
dimension 
based on 
switching 
median filter 
used in image 
processing 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

3 2021 July 
Dr.S.Arihar

asudhan 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

STUDY OF 
BANANA/C
OTTON 
BLENDED 
NONWOVEN 
FABRIC FOR 
LEAD AND 
ZINC 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 
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ADSORPTIO
N 

4 2021 July 
Dr.M.Dhina

karan 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

7/25/
2021 

EFFECT OF 
ALKALI  
PRETREATM
ENT 
 ON DYEING 
BEHAVIOUR 
 OF 
LYOCELL 
FIBRE 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

5 2021 July 
S.Sundaresa

n 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
24/07
/2021 

 

Comfort 
behavior of 
woven 
sheeting 
fabrics 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

6 2021 July 
S.Sundaresa

n 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
24/07
/2021 

 

Behavioral 
study of 
composite 
made from 
Sisal -Jute - 
kenaf yarn 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 
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7 2021 July 
R.Sukanya 

Devi 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

DEVELOPME
NT OF FLUID 
ABSORPTIO
N AND WET 
BACK 
TESTER FOR 
ABSORBENT 
PADS 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

8 2021 July 
R.Sukanya 

Devi 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2023 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

Adsorption 
Of Acid Dyes 
from 
Wastewater 
Using 
Azadirachta 
Indica Neem 
(Leaf) Biochar 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

9 2021 July 
M.SARAVA

NAN 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

Development 
of Herbal 
Doped Electro 
- spun mat for 
Hemorrhoids 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

10 2021 July 
M.SARAVA

NAN 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2021 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

Water 
Repellent 
Cloth carry 
bags for 
Packaging 
applications 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

Line
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11 2021 July 
P.Chandras

ekaran 

International 
conference on 
materials 
research in 
science and 
engineering 
kmrse'21, 23 to 
25 july 2024 

Kumaragur
u College of 
Technology

, 
Coimbatore 

International 
23/7/
2021 

25/7/
2021 

A study on 
composite 
materials for 
roofing 
applications 

AIP 
Publishi

ng 

12 2021 
AU
GUS

T 

S.SUNDAR
ESAN 

Advances in 
materials,manuf
acturing and 
simulation(AM
MS 2.0) 

BIT Sathy National 
06/08
/2021 

07/08
/2021 

Design and 
development 
of pressure 
meter for 
compression 
bandage in 
static state 

--- 

13 2021 
AU
GUS

T 

S.SUNDAR
ESAN 

Advances in 
materials,manuf
acturing and 
simulation(AM
MS 2.0) 

BIT Sathy National 
06/08
/2021 

07/08
/2021 

Application of 
plasma 
treatment on 
zari 
yarn 
manufacturin
g process 

--- 

14 2021 
Nov
emb

er 

Dr.V.Rames
h Babu 

4th international 
conference on 
Advances in 
Textile materials 
and process 
(ATMP-2021) 

Departmen
t of Textile 
Technology
,| Uttar 
Pradesh 
Textile 
Technology 
Institute | 
Kanpur | 
India. 

International 
19/11
/21 

19/11
/21 

Holistic 
Method to 
Assess the 

Course 
Outcomes 

and Program 
Outcomes of 

Textile 
Engineering 

Program 

no 

Line



Papers Presented by Faculty-2021-2022, Dept of Textile Technology, Kumaraguru College of Technology 

15 2022 
Febr
uary 

Saminathan 
R 

ICTAF 2022 1st 
International 
Conference on 
Textile Apparel 
and Fashion 

BUFT 
Bangladesh 

International 
27/02
/2022 

27/02
/2022 

N95 
respirators - A 
sustainability 
perspective 

 

16 2022 
Febr
uary 

M.Dhinakar
an 

ICTAF 2022 1st 
International 
Conference on 
Textile Apparel 
and Fashion 

BUFT 
Bangladesh 

International 
27/02
/2022 

27/02
/2022 

N95 
respirators - A 
sustainability 
perspective 

- 

17 2022 May 
Saminathan 
R 

10th 
International 
Conference on 
Cotton, Textile, 
and Apparel 
value chain in 
Africa CTA-
2022 

EiTEX, 
BahirDar 
University, 
ETHIOPIA International 

20/05
/22 

21/05
/22 

"Biomimic 
Spider SIlk A 
Review  

978-
99944-3-
595-1 

18 2022 May 
Ramesh 
Babu V 

10th 
International 
Conference on 
Cotton, Textile, 
and Apparel 
value chain in 
Africa CTA-
2022 

EiTEX, 
BahirDar 
University, 
ETHIOPIA International 

20/05
/22 

21/05
/22 

 
"Biomimic 
Spider SIlk A 
Review 

978-
99944-3-
595-1 

 


