

S1.	Year	Mon th		Name of the conference Events	Organised by	internationalist		ation	Title of the paper	If Publish ed in proceed ings
			j		, and the second	ate/Local level	From	to	presented	ISBN Numbe r
1	2021	July	Dr.V.Rames h Babu	International conference on materials research in science and engineering KMRSE'21, 23 to 25 July 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	Investigating the effect of laundering on the polyester/cott on sewing thread mechanical properties	AIP Publishi ng
2	2021	July	Dr.V.Rames h Babu	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	Measurement of garment dimension based on switching median filter used in image processing	AIP Publishi ng
3	2021	July	Dr.S.Arihar asudhan	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	STUDY OF BANANA/C OTTON BLENDED NONWOVEN FABRIC FOR LEAD AND ZINC	AIP Publishi ng



									ADSORPTIO N	
4	2021	July	Dr.M.Dhina karan	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	7/25/ 2021	EFFECT OF ALKALI PRETREATM ENT ON DYEING BEHAVIOUR OF LYOCELL FIBRE	AIP Publishi ng
5	2021	July	S.Sundaresa n	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology Coimbatore	International	24/07 /2021		Comfort behavior of woven sheeting fabrics	AIP Publishi ng
6	2021	July	S.Sundaresa n	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology Coimbatore	International	24/07 /2021		Behavioral study of composite made from Sisal -Jute - kenaf yarn	AIP Publishi ng



7	2021	July	R.Sukanya Devi	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	DEVELOPME NT OF FLUID ABSORPTIO N AND WET BACK TESTER FOR ABSORBENT PADS	AIP Publishi ng
8	2021	July	R.Sukanya Devi	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2023	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	Adsorption Of Acid Dyes from Wastewater Using Azadirachta Indica Neem (Leaf) Biochar	AIP Publishi ng
9	2021	July	M.SARAVA NAN	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	Development of Herbal Doped Electro - spun mat for Hemorrhoids	AIP Publishi ng
10	2021	July	M.SARAVA NAN	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2021	Kumaragur u College of Technology Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	Water Repellent Cloth carry bags for Packaging applications	AIP Publishi ng



11	2021	July	P.Chandras ekaran	International conference on materials research in science and engineering kmrse'21, 23 to 25 july 2024	Kumaragur u College of Technology , Coimbatore	International	23/7/ 2021	25/7/ 2021	A study on composite materials for roofing applications	AIP Publishi ng
12	2021	AU GUS T	S.SUNDAR ESAN	Advances in materials,manuf acturing and simulation(AM MS 2.0)	BIT Sathy	National	06/08 /2021	07/08 /2021	Design and development of pressure meter for compression bandage in static state	
13	2021	AU GUS T	S.SUNDAR ESAN	Advances in materials,manuf acturing and simulation(AM MS 2.0)	BIT Sathy	National	06/08 /2021	07/08 /2021	Application of plasma treatment on zari yarn manufacturin g process	
14	2021	Nov emb er	Dr.V.Rames h Babu	4th international conference on Advances in Textile materials and process (ATMP-2021)	Departmen t of Textile Technology , Uttar Pradesh Textile Technology Institute Kanpur India.	International	19/11 /21	19/11 /21	Holistic Method to Assess the Course Outcomes and Program Outcomes of Textile Engineering Program	no



15	2022	Febr uary	Saminathan R	ICTAF 2022 1st International Conference on Textile Apparel and Fashion	BUFT Bangladesh	International	27/02 /2022	27/02 /2022	N95 respirators - A sustainability perspective	
16	2022	Febr uary	M.Dhinakar an	ICTAF 2022 1st International Conference on Textile Apparel and Fashion	BUFT Bangladesh	International	27/02 /2022	27/02 /2022	N95 respirators - A sustainability perspective	-
17	2022	May	Saminathan R	10th International Conference on Cotton, Textile, and Apparel value chain in Africa CTA- 2022	EiTEX, BahirDar University, ETHIOPIA	International	20/05 /22	21/05 /22	"Biomimic Spider SIlk A Review	978- 99944-3- 595-1
18	2022	May	Ramesh Babu V	10th International Conference on Cotton, Textile, and Apparel value chain in Africa CTA- 2022	EiTEX, BahirDar University, ETHIOPIA	International	20/05/22	21/05/22	"Biomimic Spider SIlk A Review	978- 99944-3- 595-1